
Classe Padrão
RETC 

28/12/201
2

Vacância Vagas a 
preencher

12 381 4% 396 15 15
11 474 5% 494 20 35
10 490 5% 494 4 39
9 488 5% 494 6 45
8 590 6% 593 3 48
7 591 6% 593 2 50
6 692 7% 692 0 50
5 787 8% 791 4 54
4 791 8% 791 0 54
3 1173 12% 1186 13 67
2 1374 14% 1384 10 77
1 743 20% 1977 0

8574 100% 9885 77 534

Classe Padrão
RETC 

03/12/201
2

Vacância Vagas a 
preencher

12 268 4% 270 2 2
11 336 5% 337 1 3
10 334 5% 337 3 6
9 336 5% 337 1 7
8 402 6% 405 3 10
7 399 6% 405 6 16
6 468 7% 472 4 20
5 535 8% 539 4 24
4 532 8% 539 7 31
3 801 12% 809 8 39
2 941 14% 944 3 42
1 899 20% 1348 0

6251 100% 6742 42 200

TOTAL 14825 16627 119 734
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